New Product
Cylindrical Photoelectric Sensor
E3FN
High quality at exceptional cost
• Cylindrical shape
Ordering Information
Ratings and Specifications
Dimensions
Sensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance
Model
PNP output NPN output
Diffuse-reflective
Pre-wired (* m)
E3FN-P18KDR1-WP-BL E3FN-P18KDR1-WP-CL
E3FN-P18KDR3T-WP-BL E3FN-P18KDR3T-WP-CL
Retro-reflective E3FN-P18KR2-WP-BD E3FN-P18KR2-WP-CD
Sensing method Diffuse-reflective Retro-reflective
Model
PNP output E3FN-P18KDR1-WP-BL E3FN-P18KDR3T-WP-BL E3FN-P18KR2-WP-BD
Item NPN output E3FN-P18KDR1-WP-CL E3FN-P18KDR1-WP-CL E3FN-P18KR2-WP-CD
Sensing distance 100 mm 300 mm 2 m
Size M18 Cylindrical shape
Power supply voltage 10 to 30 VDC
Output type PNP or NPN open collector